Haycox School Book Readers Schedule Fall 2010

Please request the dates and times convenient for you.  You may sign up for 3 hour blocks beginning at 9:00 a.m. and ending at 3:00 p.m. and also for an after school program from 3:30-5:00 p.m. 

Tuesdays: early dismissal 1:00 pm. 

Following are the dates available. (Note: there is no school on the dates not listed.)

	Date
	Time
	Name of Student

	Monday, October 4
	
	

	Tuesday, October 5
	
	

	Wednesday, October 6
	
	

	Thursday, October 7
	
	

	Friday, October 8
	
	

	Tuesday, October 12
	
	

	Wednesday, October 13
	
	

	Thursday, October 14
	
	

	Friday, October 15
	
	

	Monday, October 18
	
	

	Tuesday, October 19
	
	

	Wednesday, October 20
	
	

	Thursday, October 21
	
	

	Friday, October 22
	
	

	Monday, October 25
	
	

	Tuesday, October 26
	
	

	Wednesday, October 27
	
	

	Thursday, October 28
	
	

	Friday, October 29
	
	

	Monday, November 1
	
	

	Tuesday, November 2
	
	

	Wednesday, November 3
	
	

	Thursday, November 4
	
	

	Friday, November 5
	
	

	Monday, November 8
	
	

	Tuesday, November 9
	
	

	Wednesday, November 10
	
	

	Friday, November 12
	
	

	Monday, November 15
	
	

	Tuesday, November 16
	
	

	Wednesday, November 17
	
	

	Thursday, November 18
	
	

	Friday, November 19
	
	

	Monday, November 22
	
	

	Tuesday, November 23
	
	

	Wednesday, November 24
	
	

	Monday, November 29
	
	

	Tuesday, November 30
	
	

	Wednesday, December 1
	
	

	Thursday, December 2
	
	

	Friday, December 3
	PLAY DAY!
	PLAY DAY!


